FORM No. 1456-DEED-PERSONAL	ATC 36521 REPRESENTATIVE (Individual or Corporato).	COPYRIGHT 1990	STEVENS-NESS LAW PUBLISHING CO., PORTLAND, OR \$7204
NE		Va	pl.m91_Page_10477
30155		RESENTATIVE'S DEED	
			ay, 19.9.1, by and
the duly appointed, qual	J. Schweiger lified and acting personal repre	sentative of the estat	e ofWilbur Charles Lindme
		, decease	ed, hereinafter called the first party, and
hereinafter called the sec	cond party; WITNESSETH:		
For value received first party has granted. l	d and the consideration herein bargained, sold and conveyed, a	after stated, the rec and by these presents	eipt whereof hereby is acknowledged, the a does grant, bargain, sell and convey unto
the said second party an	nd second party's heirs, successo	ors-in-interest and as	ssigns all the estate, right and interest of
ceased by operation of th	he law or otherwise may have th	ereafter acquired in	d interest that the said estate of said de- that certain real property situate in the
County of Klamath	, State of Oregon,	described as follows,	to-wit:
Lot 11,	portion of Lot 10,	Block 2, resu	abdivision of block 2B
at the	Southeast corner of	Lot 10 North	te of Oregon. Beginning 43 30' West along the
Southwe	st line of said Lot	10 for 50 fee	et. North 16 23' East st corner of said Lot 10.
South 0	10; West 154.9 feet	to the point	t of beginning, less
easemen	ts.		
TO HAVE AND	IF SPACE INSUFFICIENT, CON TO HOLD the same unto the sa		verse side) second party's heirs, successors-in-interes
and assigns forever.			
The true and act	tual consideration paid for this	transfer, stated in t es other property or	erms of dollars, is \$ 53,900,00. value given or promised which is part of the the whole
consideration (indicate w	which). <sup>0</sup>		
IN WITNESS W	VHEREOF, the said first party	has executed this in an officer or other	nstrument; if first party is a corporation, i person duly authorized to do so by order
	be signed and its sear arrived by		
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT	T ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DE	x unsua	D. Octmerder
THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PER	RSON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE		Personal Representative
COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTM	IENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES.		Deceased
NOTE—The sentence between the sys	mbols (), if not applicable, should be deleted	. See ORS 93.030.	
	STATE OF OREGON, County	to Multin	mak )ss.
	SIALE OF OREGON, County	y 01	ne on May 24, 19.94
•	This instrument was ach	knowledged before n	At a
	by <u>Verthie</u>	knowledged before n	ne on May 24 19.91
	by <u>Cyrethia</u> This instrument was ac	knowledged before n	ne on May 24 19.91
	by <u>Verthie</u>	knowledged before n	
	by Cynthia This instrument was ac by Cynthia as her Volut fa of	knowledged before n	ne on May 24 19.91
OFFICIA RICHARD	by	knowledged before n Shuleiser y act y	he on May 24, 19.91 Leck . Notary Public for Orego
OFFICIA	by	knowledged before n	he on May 24, 19.91 Leck . Notary Public for Orego
OFFICIA RICHARD NOTARY PUBL COMMISSION	by	knowledged before n Shuleiser y act y	he on May 24, 19.91 Leck . Notary Public for Orego
OFFICIA RICHARD NOTARY PUBL COMMISSION MY COMMISSION EXPIRE	by	knowledged before n Shuleiser y act y	ne on <u>May</u> 24, 19.97 Led. Notary Public for Orego expires <u>9/12/94</u> STATE OF OREGON,
OFFICIA RICHARD NOTARY PUBL COMMISSION EXPIRE CYNTHIA J. SCHW	by	knowledged before n Shuleiser y act y	ne on <u>May</u> 24, 19.97 Leck, Notary Public for Orego expires <u>9/12/94</u> STATE OF OREGON, County of <u>Klamath</u> I certify that the within instru
OFFICIA RICHARD NOTARY PUBL COMMISSION MY COMMISSION EXPIRE CYNTHIA J. SCHW	by	knowledged before n Shuleiser y act y	ne on <u>May</u> 24, 19.97 ded. Notary Public for Orego expires <u>9/12,94</u> STATE OF OREGON, County of <u>Klamath</u> I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the
OFFICIA RICHARD NOTARY PUBL COMMISSION EXPIRE CYNTHIA J. SCHW GRANTOR JAMES PATRICK C	by	knowledged before n <i>y a y</i> <i>y a y</i> <i>y a y</i> <i>y</i> <i>y a y</i> <i>y</i> <i>y</i> <i>y</i> <i>y</i> <i>y</i> <i>y</i> <i>y</i>	state of or record on th Action of the state of the stat
OFFICIA RICHARD NOTARY PUBL COMMISSION MY COMMISSION EXPIRE CYNTHIA J. SCHW GRANTOR JAMES PATRICK C	by	space Reserved	ne on <u>May</u> 2.4, 19.9, ded Notary Public for Orego expires <u>1/12</u> , 94 STATE OF OREGON, County of <u>Klamath</u> I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the 4th day of June, 19.91 at 9:37 o'clock A.M., and recorder in book/reel/volume No
OFFICIA RICHARD NOTARY PUBL COMMISSION MY COMMISSION EXPIRE CYNTHIA J. SCHW GRANTOR JAMES PATRICK C	by	space RESERVED	state of or ecord on the state of the state
OFFICIA RICHARD NOTARY PUBL COMMISSION MY COMMISSION EXPIRE CYNTHIA J. SCHW GRANTOR JAMES PATRICK C GRANTOR JAMES PATRICK C GRANTEE Ally According relug to: CULLING THE JAN SHO MACH STA	byCymthia	space Reserved	ne on <u>May</u> 24, 19.97
OFFICIA RICHARD NOTARY PUBL COMMISSION MY COMMISSION EXPIRE CYNTHIA J. SCHW GRANTOR JAMES PATRICK CO GRANTEE AND ACTION STO DIMUN STO STO DIMUN STO DIMUN STO DI STO DIMUN STO DIMUN STO DIMUN STO DI STO DIMU	byCyenthea	space RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE	ne on <u>May</u> 2.4, 19.97
OFFICIA RICHARD NOTARY PUBL COMMISSION MY COMMISSION EXPIRE CYNTHIA J. SCHW GRANTOR JAMES PATRICK CO GRANTEE AND ACTION SHO MANY ST CUMMAN ST S CUMMAN ST CUMMAN ST CUMMAN ST CUMMAN ST CUMMAN ST CUMMAN ST CUMMAN ST S CUMMAN ST CUMMAN ST S CUMMAN ST S S CUMMAN ST S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S	byCymthia	space RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE	state of or ecord on the seal of the seal
OFFICIA RICHARD NOTARY PUBL COMMISSION MY COMMISSION EXPIRE CYNTHIA J. SCHW GRANTOR JAMES PATRICK C GRANTEE Alter According retury to: TCUMMUTA JUST SHO MILLING ST CALLING ST SHO MILLING ST SHO ST SHO MILLING ST SHO MILLING ST SHO MILLING ST SHO ST S	byCyenthea	space RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE	state of or selection of the selection o

į.